WATER
MOVEMENT
Contents
Contents
GWS locations . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 	 2
About Global Water Solutions USA . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 	 3
Product Certifications. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 	 4
Energy Saving Solutions. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 	 5

1
4
5
6
2
3
4
Model Connection
Nominal Volume Dimensions Gross Weight
Gallons Liters
A B C
lb kg
in cm in cm in cm
Inline
PWN-US-8LX 3/4” NPT 2.1 8 12.3 31.3 7.9 20.2 - - 6.3 2.8
PWN-US-18LX 3/4” NPT 4.8 18 14.4 36.6 10.9 27.9 - - 9.0 4.1
PWN-US-35LX 3/4” NPT 9.3 35 19.0 48.2 12.5 31.8 - - 16.2 7.4
Horizontal
PWN-US-24LH 3/4” NPT 6.3 24 17.6 44.7 12.6 32.1 6.3 16.1 13.1 6.0
PWN-US-60LH 1” NPT 15.9 60 20.9 53.0 16.6 42.3 8.4 21.4 25.9 11.7
PWN-US-80LH 1” NPT 21.1 80 28.6 72.6 16.7 42.4 8.4 21.4 36.4 16.5
Vertical
PWN-US-80LV 1” NPT 21.1 80 32.1 81.5 15.3 38.9 2.5 6.3 36.5 16.6
PWN-US-130LV 1” NPT 34.3 130 42.4 107.6 16.9 43.0 2.4 6.0 60.1 27.3
PWN-US-160LV 1 ¼” NPT 42.3 160 36.5 92.7 20.9 53.0 2.6 6.6 77.8 35.3
Specifications
1.	Leak-free, O-ring sealed air valve cap
2.	FDA compliant butyl diaphragm
3.	Two-part polyurethane paint finish

4.	Reinforced thermoplastic base
5.	Stainless steel connection
Product Series Name PressureWave™ SF
Nominal Volumes 53 - 119 gal / 200 - 450 L
Min. Operating Temperature 14 °F / -10 °C (Avoid Freezing)
Max. Operating Temperature 194 °F / 90 °C
Max. Operating Pressure 150 psi | 10 bar
Factory Pre-charge 38 psi | 2.6 bar
Note: Minor dimensional variation may occur.
Model Connection
Nominal Volume Dimensions Gross Weight
Gallons Liters
A B C
lb kg
in cm in cm in cm
SFN-US-200LV 1 1/4" NPT 52.8 200 36.8 93.5 24.0 61.0 2.5 6.4 91.5 41.5
SFN-US-240LV 1 1/4” NPT 63.4 240 41.7 106.0 24.0 61.0 2.5 6.4 104.3 47.3
SFN-US-325LV 1 1/4” NPT 85.9 325 51.6 131.0 24.0 61.0 2.5 6.4 128.5 58.3
SFN-US-450LV 1 1/4” NPT 118.9 450 68.9 175.0 24.0 61.0 2.5 6.4 159.6 72.4
1
3
2
4